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Non-UCWDC - Indonesia International Dance Festival 2024

Awards

Team Line Dance Open

[

b/ Scoring

304

310

303

301

302

ULD DKI 4

The Flower

Venus

D'Cute

Double D

Ronald 'Ronnie' Grabs (GER)
ronnygrabs@gmail.com

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
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Non-UCWDC - Indonesia International Dance Festival 2024

Awards

Team International

sl

b/ Scoring

305 Kejora

Ronald 'Ronnie' Grabs (GER)
ronnygrabs@gmail.com

Indonesia




	7116 - Team Line Dance Open
	7141 - Team International

